Autumn Term 1 Friday 22 September
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Term Dates...

Mon 2nd Oct EYFS Inspire Workshop - Phonics (9am)
Tues 3rd Oct KS1 Inspire Workshop - Phonics (9am)
Wed 4th Oct LKS2 Inspire Workshop - Writing (9am)
Thurs 5th Oct  UKS2 Inspire Workshop - Writing (9am

Tues 17th Oct Rec - Year 6 Flu Immunisations (9am)

Office News...

Please take the time to complete the survey that is linked below, you should have
also received this via email. We would really appreciate it if you could complete
it as your feedback is very important to ensure that we provide the children with
the best care and standard of education. Parent Survey questionnaire

There is also a survey regarding afterschool club and breakfast club provisions,
please take some time to complete the online survey by clicking the link below:

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/AllSaintsMultiAcademyTrust

A reminder to sign up for the Arbor Parental Portal as this is the only way you
can sign up for afterschool clubs and breakfast clubs, you can also access your
child’s profile to ensure all data is up to date. Please see the school office if you
require any help.

Autumn Term 2023
Term starts: Wednesday 6 September
Half Term: Monday 30 October to Friday 03 November 2023
Term ends: Friday 22 December 2023



https://view.forms.app/sarahwisdom/school-safety-survey
https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/AllSaintsMultiAcademyTrust

